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Name

Painting By Numbers
Burn It

Into the Mystic

Heart to Heart

Out Of The Blue

Spirit On The Water

| Won't Stop Loving You
Go To Sleep Alone

Livin' In It

Alone With You

The Turtle

Time
4:47
5:12
3:45
3:31

11:14
7:43
2:59
3:17
4:46
6:14

5:40

Oct 21 2020 Around the Town Sounds

11 songs, 59 minutes, 325 MB

Album

Too Long in the Wasteland

True Beauty is in the Random

ALL ATX, Vol. 5: Back to the Armadillo
Shaver's Jewels (The Best of Shaver)
All Things Must Pass [Disc 2]

Modern Times

You Drive Me Crazy

Wheels of Fortune

Innocent Victims And Evil Companions
Seven Worlds

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

James McMurtry
Wilson Marks
Ray Benson
Shaver

George Harrison
Bob Dylan

The Flyin' A's
The Flatlanders
Bill Carter

Eric Johnson

Dupree



