

Oct 21 2020 Around the Town Sounds 11 songs, 59 minutes, 325 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Painting By Numbers	4:47 Too Long in the Wasteland	James McMurtry
2 Burn lt	5:12 True Beauty is in the Random	Wilson Marks
3 Into the Mystic	3:45 ALL ATX, Vol. 5: Back to the Armadillo	Ray Benson
4 Heart to Heart	3:31 Shaver's Jewels (The Best of Shaver)	Shaver
5 Out Of The Blue	11:14 All Things Must Pass [Disc 2]	George Harrison
6 Spirit On The Water	7:43 Modern Times	Bob Dylan
7 I Won't Stop Loving You	2:59 You Drive Me Crazy	The Flyin' A's
8 Go To Sleep Alone	3:17 Wheels of Fortune	The Flatlanders
9 Livin' In It	4:46 Innocent Victims And Evil Companions	Bill Carter
10 Alone With You	6:14 Seven Worlds	Eric Johnson
11 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree